Canastota
Girls Junior Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Jessica Watkins, Head Coach
Players (13)

NAME

Chloe Bodner
Catherine Campbell
Grace Candee
Riley Chase
Eryssa Congdon
Khylena Froelick
Taylor Guy

Cara Kitchen
Baylin Mancini
Skylar Relf

Molly Schiebler
Bianca Trotman
Brooke Wormuth

GRADE
11

11

12

9

10

11

12
Graduated
12

11
Graduated
11
Graduated

Athletics Director: Stan Congden

120 Roberts St
Canastota , NY, 13032
(315) 697-2003
canastotacsd.org

NUMBER
3
10
17
23
13
1
14
21
4
20
5
28
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